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New York Bus Sales Realizes the Value of Customers Having 
the Proper Diagnostic Equipment…..and we support it!
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Service Update #17-0112
Diagnostic Software

New York Bus Sales realizes customers who purchase products we 
offer and have the proper diagnostic equipment see a benefit. This 
benefits everyone because they can immediately relay information 
which helps us to quickly diagnose a units issue and get the unit 
back into service.

To help support that New York Bus Sales has always offered any 
tools or diagnostic equipment to our customers at exactly what we 
pay for it! The issue which we have recently run into with respect to 
the actual programming involved is that when the programming is 
set up, it is licensed and registered to the end user, our customer. 
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When it comes time to update the subscription the 
providers have no easy method of having New York Bus 
Sales renew the subscription when it is required. We 
recently have found this with the IDS programming 
through Ford.  Now with Cummins Northeast becoming a 
“factory” store we can no longer register the Insite
software other than those programs which are registered 
in our name.

That being said the registration fees for both are at the 
same pricing structure we receive but will require you to 
register the software yourselves at Cummins or 
Ford/Rotunda when it comes due.   
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CONTACT OUR SERVICE OR PARTS DEPARTMENT
WITH ANY QUESTIONS

SERVICE

Chittenango: 800-962-5768
Daryl Wallace or Brian Lamaitis

Rochester: 800-463-
3232 Dave Schaub 
Albany: 866-867-
1100 Ben Reiling
 Warranty: 800-962-5768
Morgan Jenkins 
Customer Service 
Representatives

Eastern Region: 
Gary Bigness 
845-500-3707

Central Region: 
JJ Richmond 
315-559-3999

Western Region: 
Mike Panzica
716-908-3186

PARTS

Director of Parts
Jim Hogan
jhogan@newyorkbussales.com
607-227-5794

Chittenango: 800-962-5768
Gari McQuade
gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com
Bill Cox
bcox@newyorkbussales.com
John Lewin
jlewin@newyorkbussales.com
Dave Grant
dgrant@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100
Sean Conway
sconway@newyorkbussales.com
John Green
jgreen@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232
Dave Cook
dcook@newyorkbussales.com
Steve Hibbard
shibbard@newyorkbussales.com


